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COCOTOW EXPEDITION
LEG-3

Chief Scientist — P. Lonsdale
Balboa, Panama - Balboa, Panama (22 October - 16 November 1974)

TOTAL MILEAGE
1) Cruise = 2431 miles
2) Bathymetry -~ 1481 miles
3) Magnetics - 1501 miles
4) Seismic Reflection - 1496 miles
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DATE TIME TZ

DeM.Y,

SAMP
LOC LOC CODE

SAMPLE IDENT.

30DEC T4

P AGE 1

CRUT SE
LEG-SHIP

D20Cc OO o OO0 O

231074
241074
251074
261074
281074
291074

11174

41174

51174
101174
141174
151174

EERSALINITY

99

OO0 00DoOCODeo

231074
241074
251074
261074
281074
291074

11174

41174

51174
101174
141174
151174

BATHYTHERMOGRAPHS - CURATORIAL GROUP,

8TXx
BTX
8T X
BTX
BTX
BTX
BT X
BTX
BT X
BTX
BTX
BTX

SAMPLES®%%

SS5A
SSS5A
555A
SS5SA
555a
555A
555a
5554
SSSA
555A
S55A
S55A

NO.SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=03
NO.SAMPLES=02
NO . SAMPLES=02
NO. SAMPLES=01
NO + SAMPLES=01
NO.SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=01
NO, SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=01
ND . SAMPLES=02
NO « SAMPLES=03

NO L SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=03
NO.SAMPLES=02
ND , SAMPLES=02
NO,.SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=01
ND ., SAMPLES=01
NO « SAMPLES=01
NO«SAMPLES=01
MO . SAMPLES=01
NO, SAMPLES=02
NO . SAMPLES=03

END SAMPLE INDEX

DISP
CODE LAT. LONG.
(EXT. 1135)

8TS 6 175N 80 2324
BTS 3 234N 82 478w
8BTS O 200N 85 Ou
BTS O 4155 85 272w
BTS 0 3425 85 318w
BTS O 3135 85 328w
BTS 0 4495 82 456W
BTS © 2038 481 97w
BTS 0 1955 81 B84W
BTS 0 315 81 306w
BTS O 150N 81 50W
BTS 3 446N 80 201w
DCP & 175N 80 232w
DCP 3 234N 82 4784
DCP 0O 200N 85 Ow
DCP 0 4155 B85 272w
DCP O 342S 85 318w
DCP 0 3135 #85 328W
DCP 0 4495 82 456%
DCP 0 203S 81 97w
DCP 0 1955 81 H4wW
DCP O 315 81 306W
DCP O 150N 81 50w
DCP 3 446N 80 201w

Ny uninnunnuvrrnn

nmwmLnin vty nv

CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MYV
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTUWO3MY
CCTWO3IMY
CCTWO3mY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MyY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3mMyY
CCTWO3MY



SAMPLE INDEX

COCOTOW EXPEDITION

—_---...—__-——-—--.---_—-—-.-_--.——-——.——.-——_—-...—_—_..——-.-—.--—-....______......._.__..__.......,____...__,

LIST 30DEC1974

1900 221074
1400 161174

LG
LG

#%xEPERSONNEL %%%

PECS
PERT
PERT
PECT
PEAT
PEET
PE
PEXN
PE
PEXN
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

B BALBOA,
E BALBOA,

CANAL I0ONE
CANAL ZQONE

LONSDALE, P,
KEITH, W,
WITHEROW, S.
STUBER, 0O,
MCKEE, J.
FERREIRA, S.
ALEXANDER, C,
AYALA, L.
BENSUN’ M-
DE OCHOA, C.
DONOVAN, J.
HAGERTY, R,
LOWENSTEIN, C.
MAYER, L.
MCKINNEY, D,
MILLER, S,
PAVLICEK, V.,
RIPLEY, D.
STOTTS, P,
TYCE, R,
WISHNER, K,
YOUNG, C.

NOTE=THE FOLLUGWING CODES ARE NEW

#wE® ONUTE *%% TIME ZONES AND MINUTES DF LATITULE AND LONGITUDE ARE LISTED
10.6 1S LISTED AS 106)

IN TENTHS

(E.G.

DSV=DEEP SEA VENTURES,

MPL
MTG
MTG
SCG
MTG
MLR
sIo
106G
MPL
CSE
mMeL
osv
mMeL
SICo
MPL
MPL
MPL
ORD
MPL
MPL
510
VoL

8 570N 79 340W

8 570N

79 340w

CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTwO3AMY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTHO3my
CCTWO3MY
CCTWwOinmy
CCTWO3MY
CCTWOany
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO My
CCTwWO3my



~ o~ ™~

-~

e

TIME DATE TIME TZ SAMP
GMT D.M,Y, LOC LOC COUDE
#%% LOG BOOKS %%%x

135 231074
2215 151174

LGUW
LGUW

UNDERWAY DATA -

SAMPLE

B UNDERWAY LOG

IDENT,

e iy S b b e o A S G S S S S TN M e T e e S T o o S ey S S o S T b T S e LA S

E UNDERWAY LOG

CURATDR

T.E.

CHASE 2ND

30DEC74 PAGE 1
DISP CRUISE
CODE LAT. LONG, LEG-SHIP
GDC & 43N 80 340W 5 CCTWO3MY
GDC 7 B8ON 79 326W S CCTWO3MV

FLODR AQUARIUM (EXT.1534)

R — O B e T Sk S Al b S oS e T e i A ST M T e e e A8 el St T WS D b e s S Al e

#2% NAVIGATION PLOTS ek

2328 221074 NVBP
1848 231074 NVBP
1848 231074 NVBP
201 &4 301074 NVBP
201 4 301074 NVBP
1118 21174 NVEB P
1118 21174 NVBP
1906 71174 NVBP
1906 711174 NVBP
1836 121174 NVEP
1836 121174 NVHEP
2248 141174 NViip
2248 141174 MVEP
2302 151174 NV P
#wRFATHOGRAMS w3k
49 121174 DPRT
1657 121174 OPRT
1908 131174 OPRT
1324 151174 DPRT
1324 151174 DPRT
2300 151174 DPRT
135 231074 DPR3
1930 231074 DPR3
2027 2310174 DPR3
332 241074 DPR3
334 241074 DPR3
2016 251074 DPK3

B BRIDGE
E BRIDGE

B BRIDGE
£ BRIDGE

B BRIDGE
E BRIDGE

8 BRIDGE
E BRIDGE

B BRIDGE
E BRIDGE

B BRIDGE
E BRIDGE

B BRIDGE
k£ BRIDGE

PLOT
PLOT

PLOT
PLOT

PLOT
PLOT

PLOT
PLOT

FLOT
PLOT

PLOT
PLOT

PLOT
FLOT

8 GDR 12KHZ
€ GDR 12KHZ

B GDR 12KHZ
E GDR 12KHZ

[l v =) m o

m o

GDR 12KHZ
GDR 12KHZ

GDR 3.5KHZ
GOR 3.5KHZ

GDR 3.3KH{E
GDR 3.5KHZ

8 GDR 3.5KHZ
E GDR 3,5KHI

GOC 6 220N 80 198W S CCTWO3MV
GDC 3 559N 82 194W S CCTWO3MV

GDC 3 559N 82 194W S CCTWO3MV
GDC O 3708 85 340W S CCTWO3MV

GDC 0 3705 85 340W S CCTWO3MY
GDC 0O 1955 81 95W S CCTWO3MV

GDC © 1955 81 95W 5 CCTWO3MV
GDC O 117S 81 203W S CCTWO3MY

GDC 0 117 81 203W 5 CCTWO3MY
GDC © 208S 81 103W S5 CCTWO3MV

GDC 0 2085 81 103W S CCTWO3MY
GDC 3 338N 80 212W 5 CCTWO3MY

GDC 3 338N 80 212w S5 CCTWO3WV
GDC 7 BIN 79 325W 5 CCTWOIMY

GDC 0 375 81 256W S CCTWO3MV
GDC 0 2125 81 96W S CCTWO3MV
GOC 0 2025 81 H86W S CCTWO3MV
GDC 5 452N 79 506W S CCTWO3MV
GDC 5 452N 79 506W 5 CCTWO3MY
GDC 7 BON 79 326W 5 CCTWO3MV
GDC 6 43N 80 340W S CCTWO3MV
GDC 3 516N 82 Z31W 5 CCTwO3MV
GDC 3 459N 82 280W 5 CCTwWO3MY
GDC 2 585N 83 13w 5 CCTwWO3MY

tDC
GOHC

583N B3 VAW S CCTWO3MY
387S 85 296W § CCTWO3MV

on



Disp
COLE

LAT.

30DEC T4

P AGE 2

CRUISE
LEG-SHLPpP

TS LS L e R S S U S e O 8 e e D L o T R A R R I Y e e e e i S O M S B R aay s S -

TIME DATE TIME TZ SAMP
GMT D.M.Y. LOC LOC CUDE
2015 301074 DPR3
743 21174 DPR3
L1447 71174 DPR3
225 81174 DPR3
545 121174 DPR3
1705 121174 DPR3
1915 131174 DPR3
1440 141174 DPR3
1442 141174 DPR3
2300 151174 DPR3
#RXMAGNETOMETER® &k
1605 221074 MGR
1858 241074 MGR
1906 241074 MGR
2300 151174 MGR

*¥%% SEISMIC
1538 221074
2300 151174
1538 221074

221 2t174

1925 61174
2300 151174

REFLECTION PRUFILES

SPRF
SPRF

SPR5
SPRS

SPRS
SPR5

m @ m

m o

m

m

B
E

=)

m

GOR
GOR

GDR
GDR

GDR
GOR

GDR
GDR

GDR
GNR

3.5KHI
3.5KHZ

3. 5KHZ
3.5KHZ

3.5KHZ
3,.5KHZ
3.5KHZ
3.5KHL

3.5KHL
3.,5KHZ

MAGNET ICS
MAGNETICS

MAGMETICS
MAGNETICS
el

ATRGUN=RF
ATRGUN-RF
ATRGUN-RS
ATRGUN-RS

AIRGUN-RS
ATRGUN=-RS

GDC
GDC

GDC
GDC

GDC
GoC
Ghe
GDC

Gne
GhC

GhC
cne

GDC
Gne

GDGC
GDC

GDC
GOC

GOC
Gne

(=] o0 Cc o

N o

~ O

3708
1785

1818
45

11§
2118

202S
181N

184N
8 ON

252N
574N

565N
80N

2T5N
8 ON

275N
2225

1825
80N

85
8l

81
81

81
81

81
80

80
19

338w
125w

104W
314w

107W
96W

89w
397w

396W

326M

79
84

358W
310W

317w
326W

84
79

79
79

3544
326W

79
81

3544
103w

81 83w

326

o N v o

W N v W LVl [7 ]

vy 0

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MV
CCTHO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MV

CCTWO3MV
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTwWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTHO3IMY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWOo3MY
CCTwWO3MYV

CCTWO3MV
CCTWOAMY

CCTwWo3mV
CCTWO3MY



.

T IME
GMT

DEEP TOW SURVEY=CURATOR JOHN MUDIE (EXT.1091)

2016
46

932
1145

141
1552

1751
1 743

1830
1215

1530
945

DATE TIME T2
D.M.Yl

251074 oT
281074 DT
281G74 DT
291074 oT
21174 DT
31174 0T
31174 o7
51174 oT
81174 D07
11117 DT
121174 DT
131174 DT

d*xk CORES #m3

1415
1515

2044
2225
2044
2225%

228
410
228
410
639
811
639
811

1019
i115

1416
1522
141 6
1522

1745
1840
1 745
1840

251074
251074

[aNal

291074
291074
291074
291074

OO0

301074
301074
301074
3010¢4
301074
301074
301074
301074

301074
301074

ao oo OO0

311074
311074
311074
311074

311074
311074
311074
311074

o0 laRglekel

SAMP
LOC LOC CUDbE

m e Mg mME mME MmME

Mmoo moe

moE m mT - M Mg T T

mo mx

SAMPLE IDENT.

SAND DUNE VALLEY
SAND DUNE VALLEY
SAND DUNE VALLEY
SAND DUNE VALLEY
ECUADORIAN TRENCH
ECUADURIAN TRENCH
ECUADURIAN TRENCH
ECUADURIAN TRENCH
CANYON LANDS
CANYON LANDS
ECUADURTAN TRENCH
ECUANURIAN TRENCH
CCTWO3~12G 24132
CCTWO3-126
CCTWO3-13P 2975
CCTHWO3-13P
CCTHWO3I=13PG 2975
CCTHO3~-13PG
CCTHWOR-14P 2895
CCTH03=-14P
CCTWU3-14PG NO COR
CLTVO3~14PG NGO COR
CCTHN3-15P 2950
CCTHQ3-15P
CCTWO3-15PG MO COR
CCTWO3=-15PG NG COR
CCTW03-16G 2550
CCTW03-166G
CCTWO3-1 7P 1667
CCTWO3-LTP
CCTWO3-1T7PG N0 COR
CCTHO3-17PG NO COR
CCTWO3-18P 1421
CCTHO3-18P
CCTWO3-18PG 1421

CCTWU3-18P6

i
1

2
2

W

E
E

E
E

E
E

DI1sSP
CODE

DTG
DTG

DTG
DTG

076G
DTG

DTG
DTG

DTG
DTG

DG
DTG

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR

GCR
CR

GCR
GCR

GCR

GCR
LR
GCR
GCR

LAT.

o —— i T Y it A T T o o o e o S k. . R R T e A ek kS Y S S S v o e R S e s e

o C

oo CCooOOOOC cCCCco

OCCo

(= o=l el

3873
3408

3385
3455

1788
2065

1958
183§

31§
485

2175
L77S

4265
4259

3025
2995
3025
2995

3438
3478
3435
3478
2865
2805
2865
2805

2925
2985

4308
4455
4308
565§

449%
4455
449
4455

30DECT4

85
85

85
85

81
81

81
81

81
81

81
8l

B85
8%

85
85
85
85

85
85
as
85
85
85
85
85

85
85

82
82

B2

82
82
2
B2

296W
323w

3294
343w

124w
BOW

85w
830w

267w
291N

1044
97

1924
198W

335u
339w
335W
3394

283W
292HW
283uW
292W
333w
345W
333W
345W

249W
2494

460W
46 TW
4 60W
46TH

453W
LW
453W
P AN

PAGE 3

vriin wr v v o wnr Lo v w

Wnwuunwynvnnnn

"mnunwn;m N

CRUILSE
LEG-SHIP

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MV

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3My

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3IM
CCTWO3M

CCTWO3M\
CCTWO3IM
CCTWO3MA
CCTWO3IM\

CCTWO3M\
CCTWOSMY
CCTWO3M\
CCTWO3MA
CCTWO3M
CCTWOIM
CCTWO3IM
CCTWO3M

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3IM

CCTWO3M\
COTwWO3My
CCTWO3IM
CCTWO3My

CCTWO3MN
CCTWO3m
CCTWO3IM\
CCTWO3IM



-y

2348

2348
156

342
525
342
525

709
840
109
840

1055

10%5
25

105
255
105
255

344
646
344
646

811
1008
8l1
1008

1204
1300
1204
1300

143
845
743

DATE TIME T2

Doy,

311074
311074
311074

311074

11174
11174
11174
11174

51174
61174
51174
61174

61174
61174
61174
61174

61174
61174
61174
61174

61174
T1174
61174
71174

71174
Ti174
Ti174
71174

11174
L1 74
71174
11174

T1174
Ti174
71174
71174

71174
TL174
71174
71174

81174
81174
Bl174

SAMP

LOC LOC CUDE

aEaNeNel

OoOOO0 [aNeNelNe] lalelaNel (g EeNale OO0

[sNeNeNe]

[aNalel o000 sl sNaN el

PG

PG
PG

PG
PG

PG
PG

PG
PG

PG
PG

mTmx mo Mmoo mo&Emom

m T mo

mo moT

Mo Mmoo

mEm moa Mo moemE

T moe

SAMPLE [DENT.

————--.-—-——_.--....—----————.—-—-—._-—..._.-—._—-—-.-.———_——-——o—-—_—_—-————_..—-.._—__—_.._-...—.__—......—-

CCTWO3-19P
CCTWO3-19p
CCTWO3~19P6G
CCTW03~-19PG

CCTWo3-20P
CCTWO3~20P
CCTWO3-20PG
CCTWO3-20PG

CCTWO3-21°P
CCTwo3-21P
CCTWD3-21PG
CCTWO3-21P6

CCTWOa-22P
CCTWO3-22P
CCTWO3-22PG
CCTWO3-22PG

CCTwWO3-23P
CCTwHO3-23P
CCTW03-23PG
CCTWO3-23PG

CCTWO3I-24P
CCTWO3-24P
CCTWO3-24PG
CCTWO3=-24PG

CCTWO3-25P
CCTWO3-25P
CCTHO3-25PG
CCTWO3-25PG

CCTHO3-26P
CCTWO3-26P
CCTWO3'26PG
CCTWO3-26PG

CCTWO3-27P
CCTWOo3-27P
CCTWO3-27PG
CCTWD3-27PG

CCTWwo3-~28pP
CCTHWO3-28P
CCTWO3-28PG
CCTWO3-28PG

CCTwo3-29P
CCTWO3~29P
CCTW03-29PC

1635

ND CORE

2885

2885

2615

2615

2324

NG CORE

2946

N CORE

27110

2710

2860

NO CORE

2398

NO CORE

2536

2536

NO CORE

1334

DIsP
CODE

LR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
CCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
LR

GCR
GCR
CR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
CCR

GCR
GCR
GCR

oocCcoc [= I o) oo C o cCCcCoo CQOoOQo oC OO QOO QOoOCQ (=N ol w i o]

[oNeNele]

(=Nl

LAT.

4508
4548
4508
4545

4475S
4333
46%S
4335

2095
2108
20958
2108

20158
201758
2015
207S

2155
2145
2158
2148

1865
1905
1865
1918

190s
1935
1903
1935

179s
1845
179§
1845

1785
1758
1785
1755

189S
1895
189S
189S

1§
198
1s

30DEC T4

Nwnnn ninn "y w wn nnwrw WL v n

Y in

WK nwrwen

“nwm

PAGE 4

CRUISE

CCTwWO3IM
CCTWO3IM\
CCTWO3M
CCTWO3IMY

CCTWO3M
CCTWO3IM
CCTWO3IMy
CCTWO3IM

CCTWO3My
CCTWO3MY
CCTWOIMY
CCTWO3MN

COTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3IMY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3IMY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTHO3IMy
CCTWOAMY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWOIMY
CCTHO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTwWOimy
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3my
CCTWo3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTwO3My

CCTWo3IMY
CCTwO3MY
CCTwO3My
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3My
CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3MY



DeMoYe

81174
81174
81174
81174
81174

Bll74
81174
81174
81174

111174
111174

111174
111174

111174
111174

1620
1659

111174
111174

1710
1740

111174
111174

1754
1845

111174
111174

1858
1938

111174
111174

2116
21 48

111174
111174

2333 111174
5 121174

13 121174
41 121174
o DRED(‘,E

1331 301074
1706 301074

1321
1725

61174
61174

1350 131174
1530 131174

DATE TIME ¥2Z

LoC LoC

g e

SAMP
CUDE

[aNg SOON OO0 OO
©

[aNe
[

OO
)

OO
ry]

[ale] OO
<

[aNal oo [nN el
o3 fer]

o0

oo oo
) =

[
=

m oo m m o m mo M xm

moE

m o

™o

m O

SAMPLE IDENT,

e e e T T T T T b ke e o kB i A e S S T T e e e S e e e ek e e G T b el ) e e e L S ey,

CCTWO3-29PG
CCTWQ3-30P
CCTWO3-30P
CCTWO3-30PG
CCTWO3~30PG

CCTWD3-31°P
CCTWO3-31P
CCTWO3-31PG
CCTWO3-31PG

CCTW03-326
CCTWO3-326

CCTW03-336
CCTWO3-336

CCTWO3-346
CCTWO3-34G

CCTW0O3-356
CCTWO3-356

CCTHO3-366
CCTHO3-366

CCTWO3-376
CCTWO3-376

CCTWO3~-386
CCTw03-386

CCTWO3-396
CCTWO3-39G

CCTWO3-4006
CCTWO3-406

CCTWO3-41G
CCTHO3-41G

CCTwW
CCTw

02D
020

CCTw
CCTW

030
030

CCTW
CCTW

(e
040

1349

1349

NG CORE

1500

1290

1341

1325

1412

1326

1358

1438

1480

NDO CORE

1325

2340
2300

3000
2970

2988
2499

DISP
CODE

GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR
GCR

GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR
GCR
CR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
CR

GCR
GCR
GCR
CR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR

GCR
GCR

435
435

415§
37S
435
345
328
215
298
295

295
215

255
125

30N
305

305
345

321s
3655

1845
1975

2045
2095

30DECT4

81
81

81
81

81
81

81 &

81
81
81
81

81
81

81
81

81l
81

85
85

81
81

81
81

363W
37T

88w
9 OW

80W
80w

PAGE 5

LW M nn

v N

wr

v in " w»n L v

W N

CRULSE
LEG-SH1p

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MV

CCTWO3IMY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3My
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3My

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3My
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3 MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWOIM

CCTHO3M
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3IMY
CCTWO3IMY

CCTHWO3MY
CCTWO3My



....-——-__—._-.._—-.-._—_.-_-....——__—-—-.

1652
505
0

0
1836

805
1600

449
1505

553
1420

643
1110

330
2315

408
2240

547
1950

DATE TIME Tz

[J.M.YI

251074
281074
0L074
01074
61174

251074
291074

21174
71174

21174
71174

21174
L1 74

81174
111174

81174
111174

81174
111174

SAMP
LOC LOC cune

CMag
CMAB
CMAB
CMAB
CMAB

CMAB
CMAB

CMAB
CHMAR

CrAB
CMAR

CMag
CMAB

CHAR
CMAB

ChAB
CMAB

CMAB
CMAB

m o

mgo

m

CCTW-03-03CM
CCTW-03-04CM
CCTH-03-05CM
CCTW-03-p6CM
CCTW-03-07CM

CCTW=-03-08CM
CCTW-03-08CM

CCTW-03-09CM
CCTW=-03-09CM

CCTW-03-10CM
CCTW-03-10CM

CCTW-03-11CHM
CCTW-03-11CHM

CCTW-03-12CM
CCTW~03-12¢CHM

CCTW-03-13CM
CCTW-03-13CH

CCTW-03-14CM
CCTW-03-14CHM

RCVR
RCVR
LOST
LOST
RCVR

bIspP
CODE

—-—-.——-..._-..__—_-...—-n.--_—_—..-.--._-_———--..——.._—--—-————_.._.

VAL
VaL
Vat
VAL
vVaL

vVaL
vat

VAL
VAL

VAL
VAL

VAL
VaL

VAL
VAL

VAL
VAL

ValL
VAL

coc [l =] oo

(=1 =] (=Rl

LAT.

- _..___.__...______....._._....._......._.....__.._-....._.._.___..._.__.. -

30DECT4

81
81

81
81

81

81

81
81

81
81

81
81

182w
29TW
260W
260M

96W

3550
345W

1w
100w

101w
121W

114w
118W

261W
269W

281W
2794

2934
296W

nwn Vo

W

PAGE 6

CRUISE
LEG-SHI}

T eyt e — -

CCTWO3My
CCTWO3MYy
CCTWOo3My
CCTHOIMY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWOIMY
CCTHWO3IMY

CCTWO3MY
CCTwo3my

CCTwWo3My
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTHWO3MY
CCTHWO3IMY



DATE TIME TZ

D.M.Ye

SAMP
LOC LOC CGDE

SAMPLE IDENT.

30DECT4

P AGE 7

CRUTSE '
LEG-SHIP

e e T M ke el o S R D D R S e e e . R T T R S i A o . L e e oy e o e ek T S e kS b B oy e ok e B L S L o . e e e o A

BATHYTHERMOGRAPHS - CURATORIAL GROUP,

T T % e P T S P W S 5 S Sk S e e o T Y T e . T S Ak A ek e S L D e S T e A ik A e ek A S A Sl e e B e A T —— am

OO0OCOOLOoOOCOOC

231074
241074
251074
261074
281074
291074

11174

41174

51174
101174
141174
151174

#ERSALINITY

99

eReNoleNoReReleNe Rl le]

231074
241074
251074
261074
281074
291074

11174

41174

51174
10174
141174
151174

BTX
BTX
BTX
BTX
BT X
BTX
BTX
BTX
BT X
BTX
BTX
BTX

SAMPLE S# %%

S55A
$55A
SSSA
SS5SA
5554
558A
S554A
5554
555A
555A
555A
SSSA

NG, SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=03
NO . SAMPLES=02
NO . SAMPLES=02
NO.SAMPLES=01
NO . SAMPLES=01
NO.SAMPLES=01
NO, SAMPLES=01
NO.SAMPLES=01
NO L SAMPLES=01
NO, SAMPLES=02
NO . SAMPLES=03

NO.SAMPLES=01
ND . SAMPLES=03
ND.SAMPLES=02
N, SAMPLES=02
NO.SAMPLES=0D1
Nl . SAMPLES=01
NO.5AMPLES=D1
N o SAMPLES=01
N+ SAMPLES=01
MO . SAMPLES=01
NO.SAMPLES=02
NO . SAMPLES=03

END SAMPLE

INDEX

DISP
CODE LAT. LONG.
(EXT, 1135}

BTS &6 175N BO 232w
BTS 3 234N 82 478y
BTS 0 200N 85 Ou
BTS O 415S 85 272
BTS O 3425 85 318w
BYS © 3135 85 328w
BTS 0O 4498 82 456W
BTS 0 203S 81 97w
BTS 0 1955 81 84au
BTS O 315 81 306W
BTS O 150N 81 50
BTS 3 446N B0 201W
DCP &6 175N 80 232w
NCP 3 234N B2 478W
DCP 0 200N 85 Ow
nCP 0 4155 85 272w
DCP O 3425 85 318w
DCP 0 3135 85 3284
DCP 0 4495 B2 455N
DCP 0 2035 81 97
DCP 0 195S 81 44aW
LCP 0 315 81 306W
NCP 0 150N 81 504
OCP 3 446N 80 201w

T Lrnununneoununnn

nrrunmnnninm nnn

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3My
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MYV
CCTHO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY

CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MV
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWOIMY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY
CCTWO3MY



	CCTW03MV 3
	CCTW03MV

